List of people invited to the Gathering on

Discrete and Finite Systems in Phase Space

Centro Internacional de Ciencias, Cuernavaca
Jan 26 - Feb 6, 2009.
Listed participation dates

From abroad: (alphabetical)

S. Twareque Alj,

Department of Mathematics and Statistics,
Concordia University, Montréal, Canada
Sun 24 Jan — Sat 31 Jan

Miguel Angel Alonso,
The Institute of Optics, University of Rochester, Rochester NY, USA
Sun 1 Feb —Sat 7 Feb

Hubert de Guise,

Department of Physics, Lakehead University
Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada

Sat 31 Jan — Sat 7 Feb

Luis L. Sanchez Soto,
Departmento de Optica, Facultad de Ciencias Fisicas
Universidad Complutense de Madrid, Spain

Sun 25 Jan — Sat 31 Jan

Stefan Weigert,
Department of Mathematics, University of York,

York, Heslington, United Kingdom
Tue 27 Jan — Wed 4 Feb



From Mexico: (alphabetical)

Natig M. Atakishiyev, Instituto de Matematicas, UNAM-Cuernavaca,
Full period

Octavio Castaios, Instituto de Ciencias Nucleares, UNAM México DF,
Mon 26 Jan — Fri 30 Jan

Rocio Jauregui, Instituto de Fisica, UNAM México DF
Mon 26 Jan — Thu 29 Jan and Tue 3 Feb — Thu 5 Feb

Andrei B. Klimov, Departamento de Fisica, UdG, Guadalajara
Full period

Héctor Moya Cessa, Instituto Nacional de Astrofisica, Optica y Electrénica,
Puebla,
Wed 28 Jan — Sat 31 Jan

Carlos Alberto Munoz, Instituto de Ciencias Fisicas, UNAM-Cuernavaca,
Full period

George S. Pogosyan, Departamento de Matematicas, UdG, Guadalajara
Sun 25 Jan — Sat 31 Jan

Ana Leonor Rivera, Centro de Fisica Aplicada y Tecnologia Avanzada,
UNAM-Jurica, Querétaro,
(Dates to be confirmed)

Juvenal Rueda Paz, Instituto de Ciencias Fisicas, UNAM-Cuernavaca,
Full period

Thomas H. Seligman, Instituto de Ciencias Fisicas, UNAM-Cuernavaca,
Full period

Alfred U'Ren, Instituto de Ciencias Nucleares, UNAM México DF,
Tue27 Jan

Luis Edgar Vicent, , Instituto de Ciencias Nucleares, UNAM México DF,
Full period

Kurt Bernardo Wolf, Instituto de Ciencias Fisicas, UNAM-Cuernavaca,
Full period



